Data line chokes
Series/Type: B82793C2
The following products presented in this data sheet are being withdrawn.
Ordering Code Substitute Product Date of Withdrawal Deadline Last
Orders
Last Shipments
B82793C2474N215 2014-08-08 2014-11-30 2015-02-28
B82793C2473N201 2014-08-08 2014-11-30 2015-02-28

Vtest
V DC, 2 s
Ordering code
0.011 120 200   60 750 B82793C2113N201
0.047 170 150 150 750 B82793C2473N201
0.47 170 100 350 750 B82793C2474N215
2.2 220 100 400 750 B82793C2225N265
B82793C2Data and signal line chokes
Common-mode chokes, ring core
5 04/08
Please read Cautions and warnings and